
           LEAGUE RECORDS AFTER 2025 MATCH 4

AgeGrp Event Perf Name Club Date Venue

BU13 75 9.75 Joseph Sutherland Yate 09-Jun-24 Yate

150 19.4 Joseph Sutherland Yate 08-Sep-24 Gloucester

800 2.15.1 Jack Shingler Cheltenham H. 08-Sep-24 Gloucester

1200 3.42.01 Ewan Sparey Bristol & West 10-Jul-22 Yate

75H 12.4 Luke  Ball Yate 09-Jul-17 Yate

LJ 5.13 Luke  Ball Yate 30-Jul-17 Yate

HJ 1.61 Luke Ball Yate 13-Aug-17 Yate

DT 30.84 Joshua Schrijver Bristol & West 13-Aug-17 Yate

JT 38.41 Joseph Sheppee Cheltenham H. 29-Jun-25 Yate

SP 11.53 Joshua Schrijver Bristol & West 13-Aug-17 Yate

4x100R 53.7 Yate 09-Aug-09 Yate

Combined U13B/U13G

4x100R 54.25 (2B,2G) Cheltenham H. 29-Jun-25 Yate

AgeGrp Event Perf Name Club Date Venue

BU15 100 11.1 Cameron Sprague Team Bath 10-May-15 Yate

200 23.0 Ethan Hall Team Bath 30-Jul-17 Yate

300 38.1 Hayden Bailey Team Bath 13-Sep-15 Yate

800 2.01.5 Hayden Bailey Team Bath 02-Aug-15 Yate

1500 4.09.0 Hayden Bailey Team Bath 13-Sep-15 Yate

80H 11.7 Joseph Collins Team Bath 02-Aug-15 Yate

LJ 6.37 Dennis Alphonso Bristol & West 14-Aug-19 Yate

HJ 1.96 Luke Ball Yate 15-Sep-19 Yate

TJ 12.70 Toby Pentreath Team Bath 11-Sep-11 Yate

PV 3.90 Tony Hillier Bristol 14-Aug-05 Yate

DT 44.06 James Preston Bristol 20-Aug-06 Yate

JT 53.01 Owen Boon Yate 25-Jun-23 Yate

SP 14.53 George Leite North Somerset 01-Aug-21 Gloucester

HT 51.51 Ciaran Merrett Yate 29-Sep-24 Yate

4x100R 47.3 Cheltenham H. 08-Sep-24 Gloucester

(records continued)
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           LEAGUE RECORDS AFTER 2025 MATCH 4

MU17 100 10.7 Ryan Scott Yate 21-Apr-02 Yate

200 22.1 Daniel Trueman Stroud 08-Jul-12 Yate

400 48.2 Richard Davenport Gloucester 01-Sep-02 Yate

800 1.55.4 Richard Peters Bristol 18-Jun-06 Yate

1500 4.05.2 Alex Felce Gloucester 14-Jul-02 Yate

3000 8.56.2 Ian Whitfield Stroud 22-Aug-04 Yate

100H 13.4 Simon Merrill Bath 20-Aug-06 Yate

400H 53.9 Richard Davenport Gloucester 01-Sep-02 Yate

LJ 6.77 Garry Slade Yate 09-Jun-85 Whitchurch

HJ 1.95 Otis Poole Team Bath AC 25-Jun-23 Yate

TJ 13.22 Thomas Mattis-King Bristol & West 14-Sep-25 Yate

PV 4.00 Tony Hillier Bristol 20-Aug-06 Yate

DT 55.62 Owen Garrett Yate 08-Sep-24 Gloucester

JT 58.83 Henry Watson Yate 29-Sep-24 Yate

SP 16.62 George Leite North Somerset 21-May-23 Yate

HT 62.25 Rob Wallace Glos./Severn 05-Sep-10 Yate

4x100R 45.6 Yate 26-Aug-12 Yate

45.6 Team Bath 19-May-13 Yate

SM 100 10.6 Steve Speirs Bristol 11-Jul-99 Whitchurch

200 21.3 Christopher Stone Bristol & West 21-Apr-13 Yate

21.3 Freddie Owsley Bristol & West 10-May-15 Yate

400 47.6 Adam Potter Bath 14-Sep-03 Yate

800 1.53.9 Andrew De Camps Gloucester 12-Jul-09 Yate

1500 3.59.3 Richard De Camps Gloucester 31-Jul-16 Gloucester

3000 8.35.9 Mick O'Docherty Bristol 03-Jul-94 Yate

110H 16.0 Femi Akimbobola Team Bath AC 14-Aug-19 Yate

400H 54.02 Joe Lloyd Forest of Dean 27-Jun-10 Yate

LJ 7.29 Garry Slade Yate 02-Aug-87 Cheltenham

HJ 2.14 Adam Brooks Yate 24-Sep-22 Yate

TJ 15.01 Paul Weston Bristol 06-Sep-98 Bath Univ

PV 5.00 Christian North Bristol 13-Jun-04 Yate

DT 48.78 Gareth Winter Glos/Severn 21-Aug-11 Yate

JT 60.52 James Drennan Dursley 12-Aug-90 Whitchurch

SP 16.83 Gareth Winter Glos/Severn 10-Aug-14 Gloucester

HT 71.86 Craig Murch Gloucester 14-Sep-25 Yate

4x100R 44.3 Bristol 01-Sep-02 Yate

MM 100 11.26 Chris Millard North Somerset 10-Aug-08 Yate

1500 4.27.1 Steve Millward Gloucester 10-Sep-17 Gloucester
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GU13 75 10.0 Rhiannon Bowen Team Bath 25-May-14 Yate

10.0 Tyla Werrett Team Bath 15-Jul-18 Bristol

150 19.4 Chloe Marrett Bristol & West 30-Jul-17 Yate

800 2.24.7 Hannah Curnock Yate 02-Sep-90 Yate

1200 3.50.16 Elizabeth Hutchings Yate 11-Aug-24 Yate

70H 11.4 Willa Gibb Yate 10-Jul-16 Yate

LJ 5.00 Holly Kerr Stroud 11-Sep-11 Yate

HJ 1.49 Ruby Donaldson North Somerset 09-Jun-19 Gloucester

DT 27.00 Olivia Powell Yate 29-Sep-24 Yate

JT 28.23 Tillie Westwood Forest of Dean 21-Aug-16 Yate

SP 9.30 Emma Bakare North Somerset 08-Sep-13 Yate

4x100R 55.1 North Somerset 12-Sep-21 Yate

GU15 100 12.3 Catherine Hardy Glos./Severn 08-Jul-12 Yate

200 25.8 Jennie Batten Stroud 09-Sep-07 Yate

300 42.7 Jessica Frazer Bristol & West 21-Aug-16 Yate

800 2.15.29 Loren Bleaken Team Bath 27-Jun-10 Yate

1500 4.34.8 Isobel Cotterill Team Bath 13-Jun-21 Yate

3000 10.35.57 Elizabeth Hutchings Yate 18-May-25 Yate

75H 11.6 Livia Gauntlett Team Bath 12-Jun-11 Yate

11.6 Willa Gibb South Glos AC 01-Jul-18 Yate

PV 3.10 Arisa Burgess Yate 21-Aug-22 Yate

LJ 5.32 Tia Jackson Bristol & West 21-Aug-16 Yate

TJ 10.81 Rosa Ford North Somerset 13-Jun-21 Yate

HJ 1.63 Rachael Crocker Bristol 10-Aug-03 Yate

1.63 Fiona Barkley Yate 01-Jul-18 Yate

DT 31.37 Ellie J. Webb Team Bath 10-Jun-12 Yate

JT 36.27 Martha Barratt Bristol & West 13-Jun-21 Yate

SP 11.05 Holly Bagnowiec North Somerset 24-Sep-22 Yate

HT 41.06 Maisy Harvey Forest of Dean 01-Jul-18 Yate

4x100R 51.6 Bristol & West 31-Jul-16 Gloucester

(records continued)
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AgeGrp Event Perf Name Club Date Venue

U17W 100 12.3 Kelly Constable Glos./Severn 08-Jul-12 Yate

12.3 Yemma Songu Bristol & West 26-Aug-12 Yate

12.3 Isabelle Walkey Yate 06-Aug-23 Gloucester

200 25.29 Loren Bleaken Team Bath 31-Jul-11 Yate

25.2 Ella Falk Bristol & West 14-Apr-14 Yate

300 40.7 Dana Willoughby Glos./Severn 08-Jul-12 Yate

800 2.13.5 Loren Bleaken Team Bath 11-Sep-11 Yate

1500 4.39.8 Floren Scrafton Yate 26-Apr-09 Bath Univ

3000 9.52.49 Annabel Gummow Bristol & West 27-Jun-10 Yate

80H 11.9 Vicky Williams Clevedon 06-Jul-97 Whitchurch

11.9 Jenna Blundell Team Bath AC 21-Aug-16 Yate

300H 46.1 Gael Davies Stroud 08-May-94 Cheltenham

PV 3.40 Esther Leong North Somerset 21-Aug-16 Yate

LJ 5.54 Vicky Williams Clevedon 22-Jun-97 Yate

HJ 1.68 Kate Franklin Bristol 18-Jun-95 Yate

TJ 10.81 Sophie Wells Yate 26-Apr-09 Yate

DT 32.68 Zoe Derham Yate 01-Sep-96 Yate

JT 36.11 Jodie Dale Yate 12-Aug-18 Gloucester

HT 49.95 Ellie-J. Webb Team Bath 13-Apr-14 Yate

SP 13.51 Holly Bagnowiec North Somerset 29-Jun-25 Yate

4x100R 51.6 Bath 03-Jul-94 Yate

51.6 Team Bath 11-Sep-11 Yate

51.6 Glos/Severn 15-Apr-12 Yate

SW 100 12.21 Eliza Reid Team Bath 21-Apr-13 Yate

12.2 Eliza Reid Team Bath 25-May-14 Yate

12.2 Hannah Williams Bristol & West 21-Aug-16 Yate

12.2 Hannah Williams Bristol & West 11-Sep-16 Yate

200 24.9 Sian Darby Yate 11-Jul-99 Whitchurch

400 56.3 Loren Bleaken Team Bath 21-Apr-13 Yate

800 2.12.80 Rose-Anne Galligan Glos./Severn 27-Jun-10 Yate

1500 4.25.5 Emily Pidgeon Gloucester 13-Jun-04 Yate

3000 9.26.06 Rose-Anne Galligan Glos./Severn 27-Jun-10 Yate

100H 14.8 Jo Thorn Yate 22-Aug-04 Yate

400H 62.8 Sarah Veasey Stroud 05-Sep-93 Yate

LJ 5.76 Sarah Rossiter Forest of Dean 18-Sep-05 Yate

HJ 1.70 Hayley Pitman Bristol & West 15-Apr-12 Yate

TJ 11.92 Sarah Barry Yate 21-Apr-02 Yate

PV 3.90 Lucy Bryan Bristol & West 10-Jul-16 Yate

DT 43.56 Lorraine Shaw Gloucester 14-Sep-03 Yate

JT 40.98 Jodie Dale Yate 21-May-23 Yate

SP 12.27 Faye Champion Yate 02-Jul-95 Yate

HT 61.95 Lorraine Shaw Gloucester 11-Aug-02 Bath Univ

4x100R 50.6 Yate 18-Jun-95 Yate
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WM 100 13.4 Carol Powell Bristol 20-Aug-06 Yate

1500 4.55.7 Alison Hurford Bristol 22-Apr-01 Yate
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League Records in Events Not Currently Contested

AgeGrp Event Perf Name Club Date Venue

BU11 75 10,6 Rory Howorth Team Bath 10-Jun-12 Yate

10.6 Joshua Wareham Team Bath 08-Jul-12 Yate

600 1.45.0 Rory Howorth Team Bath 10-Jun-12 Yate

LJ 4.21 Robert Phillips Bitton RR 18-Jun-06 Yate

4.21 Matthew Mattis Bristol 19-Aug-07 Yate

4.21 Joseph Freake North Somerset 21-Aug-11 Yate

HJ 1.30 Mark Hardyman Bath 11-Jul-99 Whitchurch

1.30 Tom Scammell Yate 09-Sep-07 Yate

1.30 Rory Howorth Team Bath 31-Jul-11 Yate

1.30 Rory Howorth Team Bath 10-Jun-12 Yate

BT 52.64 Harry Powell FoD 12-Jul-09 Yate

4x50m 30.9 Bristol & West 08-Sep-13 Yate

4x100R 59.3 Team Bath 11-Jul-10 Yate

U13B 100 12.14 Taryn Selway-Joseph North Somerset 31-Jul-11 Yate

200 25.70 Taryn Selway-Joseph North Somerset 21-Aug-11 Yate

80H 13.3 Adam McBraida Yate 14-Aug-05 Yate

1500 4.40.0 Seamus Robinson Yate 10-Sep-17 Gloucester

U15B 400 53.24 Josh Evans Yate 27-Jun-10 Yate

U17M 4x400R 3.33.8 Bristol 22-Jun-03 Bath Univ

SM 5000 15.14.9 Ricky Ashman Bath 22-Apr-90 Whitchurch

4x400R 3.27.5 Gloucester 12-Jul-09 Yate

MM 3000 8.53.1 Nick Rose Bristol 18-Apr-99 Yate

5000 15.17.7 Nick Rose Bristol 03-Sep-00 Yate

GU11 75 10.8 Tia Jackson Bristol & West 26-Aug-12 Yate

600 1.51.26 Laura McNab Team Bath 21-Aug-11 Yate

LJ 3.98 Tia Jackson Bristol & West 26-Aug-12 Yate

HJ 1.26 Lily Crawley Forest of Dean 04-Aug-13 Yate

BT 47.17 Harriet Taylor Yate 04-Aug-13 Yate

4x50R 32.0 Bristol & West 04-Aug-13 Yate

4x100R 60.6 Bristol & West 08-Jul-12 Yate

(continued)
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League Records in Events Not Currently Contested

AgeGrp Event Perf Name Club Date Venue

U13G 100 13.0 Lizzie Sandall Stroud 16-Apr-00 Yate

13.0 Vicky Scott Yate 22-Aug-04 Yate

13.0 Holly Kerr Stroud 31-Jul-11 Yate

200 27.2 Lizzie Sandall Stroud 20-Aug-00 Yate

1500 5.00.0 Danielle Whiting Team Bath 11-Jul-10 Yate

U15G JT(600) 30.80 Harriet Richards Bristol 18-Apr-93 Cheltenham

Shot 

(3.25K)
10.85 Lyn Denney Yate 08-Jul-90 Melksham

U17W SP(4kg) 10.59 Emily Hutchinson Team Bath 19-May-13 Yate

HT(4kg) 47.38 Zoe Derham Yate 06-Jul-97 Whitchurch

JT(600) 32.50 Gemma Gay Bristol 13-Apr-97 Whitchurch

4x300m 3.03.8 Stroud 19-May-13 Yate

SW 4x400R 4.11.2 Bristol 18-Sep-05 Yate

WM 3000 10.08.4 Jo Thompson Bath 01-Sep-02 Yate
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